
 

 

Vale of White Horse Local Plan Part 1 
Examination 

 
Stage 1: Draft Hearings Programme v3 As At 25th September 2015 

 
Date/Time Matters for Discussion Participants 
Tue 22 
September 
(10:00) 

Opening Announcements 
 
Matter 4 – Unmet Housing Needs; and 
Matter 1b- Duty to Co-operate and other Legal Requirements 
in connection with Oxford’s unmet housing needs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Vale of White Horse District Council 
Barton Willmore for University of Oxford (729199) 
Carter Jonas for Commercial Estates Group (874473) 
CPRE Oxfordshire (874560) 
Cumnor Parish Council (730245 / 831034) 
Dijksman Planning (404457) 
Edgars for Jewson Holdings Ltd (872491) 
Gardner Planning for Arnold White Estates (879508) 
Gladman Developments (853098) 
Home Builders Federation (726565) 
JPPC for South Cumnor Landowners (831779) 
Liberal Democrats Group (871706) 
McLoughlin Planning for the Gow Family (879120) 
North Abingdon Local Plan Group (872356 / 872941) 
Oxalis Planning for Barwood Securities (874516 / 874832) 
Oxford City Council (725173) 
Oxfordshire County Council (729057) 
PRP Consultants for Greenlight Developments (879101) 
Robin Draper (756175) 
Roger Turnbull for Hendred Parish Council (730250 / 756760) 
South Oxfordshire District Council (729030) 



 

 

Tue 22 
September  
(14:00) 

Matter 4 – Unmet Housing Needs; and 
Matter 1b- Duty to Co-operate and other Legal Requirements 
in connection with Oxford’s unmet housing needs 
(continued) 
 

Participants as above 

Wed 23 
September 
(10:00)  

Matter 1a – Duty to Co-operate and Other Legal 
Requirements (issues other than Oxford’s Unmet Housing 
Needs)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vale of White Horse District Council 
Carter Jonas for Commercial Estates Group (874473) 
CPRE Oxfordshire (874560) 
Cumnor Parish Council (730245 / 831034) 
Daniel Scharf (875920) 
Dijksman Planning (404457) 
Edgars for Jewson Holdings Ltd (872491) 
Gardner Planning for Arnold White Estates (879508) 
Home Builders Federation (726565) 
JPPC for South Cumnor Landowners (831779) 
Liberal Democrats Group (871706) 
McLoughlin Planning for the Gow Family (879120) 
Nicholas Perkins (829316) 
Oxalis Planning for Barwood Securities (874516 / 874832) 
Oxford City Council (725173) 
Oxfordshire County Council (729057) 
PRP Consultants for Greenlight Developments (879101) 
Robin Draper (756175) 
Roger Turnbull for Hendred Parish Council (730250 / 756760) 
South Oxfordshire District Council (729030) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Wed 23 
September 
(14:00) 

Matter 2 - Objectively-Assessed Needs for Housing and 
Employment Land  
 

Vale of White Horse District Council 
Chilton Parish Council (877876 / 725244) 
CPRE Oxfordshire (874560) 
Cumnor Parish Council (730245 / 831034) 
Daniel Scharf (875920) 
Dijksman Planning (404457) 
Edmund Rowley-Williams (872527) 
Frank Dumbleton (805299) 
Gardner Planning for Arnold White Estates (879508) 
Harwell Parish Council (728489) 
Home Builders Federation (726565) 
JPPC for South Cumnor Landowners (831779) 
Keep Cumnor Green (828703) 
Kemp & Kemp for Harwell Campus Partnership (758106) 
Liberal Democrats Group (871706) 
North Abingdon Local Plan Group (872356 / 872941) 
Oxford City Council (725173) 
Peter Hamilton (830181) 
Radley Parish Council (872105 / 730276) 
Roger Turnbull for Hendred Parish Council (730250 / 756760) 
RPS for Taylor Wimpey / Hallam Land & Persimmon Homes 
(729577 / 757670) 
South Oxfordshire District Council (729030) 
Wantage and Grove Campaign Group (827932) 
 

Thu 24 
September  
(10:00) 
 

Matter 2 - Objectively-Assessed Needs for Housing and 
Employment Land (continued) 
 

Participants As Above 
 
  

Thu 24 
September 
(14:00) 

Matter 2 - Objectively-Assessed Needs for Housing and 
Employment Land (continued) 
 
 
 
 

Participants As Above 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Tue 29 
September 
(09:30) 

Matter 3 - Spatial Strategy and Housing Supply Ring Fence  
 

Vale of White Horse District Council 
Barton Willmore for Ptarmigan Land (856306) 
Chilton Parish Council (877876 / 725244) 
CPRE Oxfordshire (874560) 
Daniel Scharf (875920) 
Dijksman Planning (853514 / 404457) 
Gardner Planning for Arnold White Estates (879508) 
Gladman Developments (853098) 
Home Builders Federation (726565) 
JPPC for South Cumnor Landowners (831779) 
Keep Harwell Rural (874158) 
Kemp & Kemp for Harwell Campus Partnership (758106) 
McLoughlin Planning for the Gow Family (879120) 
Natural England (837677) 
North Abingdon Local Plan Group (872356 / 872941) 
North Wessex Downs AONB (472647) 
Oxalis Planning for Barwood Securities (874516 / 874832) 
Oxford City Council (725173) 
Oxfordshire County Council (729057) 
PRP Consultants for Greenlight Developments (879101) 
Robin Draper (756175) 
Roger Turnbull for Hendred Parish Council (730250 / 756760) 
Savills for St Johns College (874643) 
South Oxfordshire District Council (729030) 
Wantage & Grove Campaign Group (827932) 
 

Tue 29 
September 
(14:00) 
 

Matter 3 - Spatial Strategy and Housing Supply Ring Fence 
(continued) 
 

Participants As Above 

Wed 30 
September 
 

No hearings  

Thu 1 
October 
 

To be advised if necessary  

 


